

**INVITATION TO BID  
ADVERTISEMENT NO.  
K-2020-095(SC)**

ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT	ARTICLES/SERVICES DESCRIPTION	UNIT COST	TOTAL ABC/ITEM	BID PRICE/ITEM	TOTAL BID PRICE
I.			<b><i>Other General Requirements</i></b>				
B.5	1.00	each	Project Billboard/Signboard	8,300.00	8,300.00		
B.7(1)	2.00	month	Occupational Safety and Health Program	23,457.61	46,915.22		
II.			<b><i>Main Building</i></b>				
II.1	44.80	cu.m.	Excavation and Backfill	1,391.54	62,340.88		
II.2	8.34	cu.m.	Foundation and Column	18,235.63	152,012.23		
II.3	4.58	cu.m.	Roof Beam and Cantilever Beam	26,395.20	120,995.60		
II.4	146.80	sq.m.	Roof Framing w/ Paint	1,693.40	248,598.45		
II.5	146.80	sq.m.	Roofing	993.86	145,902.93		
II.6	2.87	cu.m.	Wall Footing and Reinforced Concrete Wall	18,511.09	53,126.84		
II.7	15.53	cu.m.	Embankment	1,770.41	27,485.63		
II.8	10.35	cu.m.	Concrete Pavement	8,158.75	84,443.06		
II.9	70.00	sq.m.	Cement Plaster Finish	349.57	24,469.56		
II.10	65.00	sq.m.	Painting	542.98	35,293.95		
II.11	1.00	l.s.	Forms and Scaffolding	63,579.40	63,579.40		
II.12	1.00	l.s.	Electrical	62,717.39	62,717.39		
III			<b><i>Second Building (Toilet for Boys and Girls)</i></b>				
III.1	10.50	cu.m.	Excavation and Backfill (toilet and Septic vault)	986.18	10,354.93		
III.2	2.09	cu.m.	Foundation, Column and Stiffener	15,534.94	32,514.63		
III.3	1.60	cu.m.	Wall Footing of Toilet and Septic Vault	9,983.06	15,932.97		
III.4	53.56	sq.m.	Walling of Toilet and Septic Vault	1,394.20	74,673.30		
III.5	2.00	cu.m.	Roof Beam of Toilet, Flooring of Toilet and Septic Vault, Slab of Septic Vault and Bond Beam	15,183.30	30,366.60		
III.6	12.25	sq.m.	Roof Framing and Roofing	3,435.63	42,086.45		
III.7	12.25	sq.m.	Interior and Exterior Ceiling	1,863.93	22,833.14		
III.8	1.00	l.s.	Doors and Windows (materials and labor are included)	10,165.00	10,165.00		
III.9	23.70	sq.m.	Tile Works	1,240.29	29,394.91		
III.10	47.69	sq.m.	Painting (2 coats)	403.37	19,236.60		
III.11	1.00	l.s.	Electicals	11,137.36	11,137.36		
III.12	1.00	l.s.	Plumbing	22,740.85	22,740.85		
			<b>GRAND TOTAL ABC</b>		1,457,617.88		

**TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS:**

**Purpose:** Construction of Multi-Purpose Center  
**Place of Delivery:** Liberator ES, Liberato, Laua-an, Antique

I hereby certify that the articles/services listed above are available in our store/stockroom and ready for delivery upon receipt of the Contract/Purchase Order.

**Note: Bid Security cash, cashier's/manager's check, bank draft/guarantee confirmed by a Universal or Commercial Bank/ Two percent (2%), five percent (5%) Surety Bond callable upon demand of the Approved Budget for the Contract to be Bid or Bid Securing Declaration**

\_\_\_\_\_  
**Signature of Supplier/Contractor  
over Company's printed name**